Реакционные станции многофункциональные
Integrity 10, RS-250, RS-200, комплекты
нагревательные SHM-250
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Технические характеристики
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

The well-insulated station stays cool to the touch for safe handling. PTFE
coating on vessel block provides protection from chemical spills.
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Reaction station, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 300 W 36630-11 RS-250 RS-250D-25 PS80010
Accessories
Description Item no. Legacy SKU
Small-volume test tubes, 24 to 16 mm taper, 3 mL. 10/pk 36630-83 ATS10055
Reducing sleeves for 36630-83. 10/pk 36630-84 ATS10056
Small-volume test tubes, 24 to 11 mm taper, 1 mL. 10/pk 36630-87 ATS10209
Reducing sleeves for 36630-87. 10/pk 36630-86 ATS10101
Stir bars, 10 x 6 mm, oval. 10/pk 36630-98 AZS4206
Stir bars, 10 x 6 mm, oval. 10/pk 36630-99 AZS4235
Reflux/inerting test tubes, SVL22 threaded, 24 x 150 mm. 10/pk 36630-85 ATS10075
Inerting caps with probe hole. 10/pk 36630-74 ATS10377
RS-200 Series Reaction Station
• Greater stirring stability and stir speeds of 100 to 800 rpm
• Simple menus and touchpad interface to control the system performance
• Heater cartridge is equipped with "in block heaters" that allows

Dimensions (W x H x D) 23.5 x 30.0 x 33.0 cm (9.3 x 11.8 x 13 in)
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Reaction station kit, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz,
500 W
36630-01 RS-200 RS-200D OS1025
Reaction station kit, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz,
500 W
36630-02 RS-200 RS-200D-115 OS1025X1
RS-200 Series Reaction Station
The RS-200 reaction station enables you to run up to 10 reactions
simultaneously at the same controlled temperature and stirring rate, and
with a working volume of 1 to 25 mL. The modular design of the RS-200
reaction station means that the same base unit can accommodate a variety
of heating cartridges for sample volumes from 1 to 1000 mL. This base
unit can accommodate the Digi-Mantle heating cartridges making a space
saving, cost effective option for all labs. All heating blocks, glassware and
reflux heads are also interchangeable. In addition, its compact footprint
means that it can be placed into any fume hood or onto a small bench space.
Unit includes digital base controller with stirrer, heating dry block cartridge,
reflux/inerting head (36630-72), 10 glass vessels (36630-85), 10 inerting
caps (36630-74), 10 stir bars (36630-98), external temperature probe
(36630-70), and one pack of cut tubing.
Accessories
Description Item no. Legacy SKU
Cooling plug for model RS-200 36630-71 ATS10114
Small-volume test tubes, 24 to 16 mm taper, 3 mL. 10/pk 36630-83 ATS10055
Reducing sleeves for 36630-83. 10/pk 36630-84 ATS10056
Small-volume test tubes, 24 to 11 mm taper, 1 mL. 10/pk 36630-87 ATS10209
Reducing sleeves for 36630-87. 10/pk 36630-86 ATS10101
Stir bars, 10 x 6 mm, oval. 10/pk 36630-98 AZS4206
Stir bars, 12 x 4.5 mm. 10/pk 36630-99 AZS4235
Reflux/inert head, 10 positions 36630-72 ATS10115
Reflux/inerting test tubes, SVL22 threaded, 24 x 150 mm. 10/pk 36630-85 ATS10075
Inerting caps with probe hole. 10/pk 36630-74 ATS10377
External temperature probe, PT100 RTD, 5 pin 36630-70 ATS10063
Dropping funnel, 50 mL 36630-60 ATS10170
Integrity 10 Reaction Station
• 10 individual cells in one unit
• Individual control of temperature and
stirring rate for each cell

Dimensions (d x w x h) 300 x 300 x 650mm 300 x 300 x 650mm 300 x 300 x 650mm
Shipping weight 3.1kg 3.1kg 3.1kg
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Heating Mantle Digi Base 36204-13 SHM-250 - OMCA
Heating Mantle Digi 250mL 230V 36204-15 SHM-250 SHM-250D-250 OMCA0250
Heating Mantle Digi 250mL 115V 36204-17 SHM-250 SHM-250D-250-115 OMCA0250X1
Heating Mantle Digi 500mL 230V 36204-19 SHM-250 SHM-250D-500 OMCA0500
Heating Mantle Digi 500mL 115V 36204-21 SHM-250 SHM-250D-500-115 OMCA0500X1
Heating Mantle Digi 1000mL 1L 230V 36204-23 SHM-250 SHM-250D-1000 OMCA1000
Heating Mantle Digi 1000mL 1L 115V 36204-25 SHM-250 SHM-250D-1000-115 OMCA1000X1
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Legacy Sku.
PT100 Temperature probe (5 pin) 36630-70 ATS10063
Replacement 100-250mL Digi-Mantle heater cartridge 36204-01 OM0250